
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL Individual Score

Individual 

Points Team

Zaria Thompson Rowland Hall 80 82

Caity Kwun Rowland Hall 95 67

Maddie Kwun Rowland Hall 82 80 82

Ali Puri Rowland Hall 124 38 80

67

38 267

Sydnee Guymon Emery 90 72

Taijah Price Emery 88 74

Sarah Swasey Emery 112 50 74

Lainee Jensen Emery 115 47 72

Erin Oliverson Emery 112 50 50

Sydney Timothy Emery 115 47 50 246

Hayven Willden Beaver 94 68

Shania Atkin Beaver 119 43

Aubrey Woolsey Beaver 134 28 68

Kayshlyn Wright Beaver 111 51 51

McKadee Eyre Beaver 115 47 50

Makinlee Barkdull Beaver 112 50 47 216

Joopy Bamrungmuang Grand County 108 54

Sophia Richardson Grand County 106 56

Sarah Day Grand County 111 51 56

Jamie Day Grand County 109 53 54

Aspen Darcey Grand County 132 30 53

Annie Kopell Grand County 126 36 51 214

Brooklyn Henrie Delta 110 52

Drew Dutson Delta 118 44

Shayla Patton Delta 112 50 53

Kaytlyn Beams Delta 113 49 52

Brinley Henrie Delta 109 53 50

Brinklie Sentker Delta 120 42 49 204

Maylee Stevens Millard 113 49

Daisha Elvin Millard 115 47

Josie Lawhorn Millard 130 32 49

Taylor Crosland Millard 129 33 47

Bailey Wilcox Millard 138 24 33

Kierra Hodges Millard 143 19 32 161

Brooklyn Armstrong Providence Hall 127 35

Morgan McDougal Providence Hall 119 43

KJ Sorenson Providence Hall 140 22 43

Avery Jackson Providence Hall 124 38 43

Yaisha Corona Providence Hall 119 43 38
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Sabrina Bentley Providence Hall 142 20 35 159

Youri Choi Maeser Prep 99 63

Andrea Alomia Maeser Prep 132 30

Hannah Briceno Maeser Prep 138 24 63

Sophia Bussio Maeser Prep 134 28 30

Rosie Xiu Maeser Prep 143 19 28

24 145

Hayley Seiter San Juan 119 43

Devynn Gappmayer San Juan 124 38

Jerica Pugh San Juan 133 29 43

Kylee Howe San Juan 141 21 38

29

21 131

Karlee Lindhardt Manti 122 40

Jessie Miller Manti 122 40

Denali Baker Manti 151 11 40

Keyera Cox Manti 153 9 40

Whitney Dyreng Manti 143 19 21

Gracee Christensen Manti 141 21 19 120

Orla Rwiyamirira Layton Christian 134 28

Adrienn Olsen Layton Christian 135 27

Brianne Burt Layton Christian 137 25 33

Jacquelyn Murillo Layton Christian 146 16 31

Lily Parrish Layton Christian 129 33 28

Hannah Perry Layton Christian 131 31 27 119

Kylee McClure South Sevier 129 33

Allee Ramage South Sevier 119 43

Maykayla Strate South Sevier 140 22 43

Sydney Riddle South Sevier WD - 33

Alli Gillaspy South Sevier 146 16 22

16 114

Madi Barfuss South Summit 120 42

Ashley Palacious South Summit 142 20

Jackie Ramirez South Summit 128 34 42

Ryan Martinez South Summit 159 3 34

20

3 99

Brighton Bullock Summit Academy 151 11

Summer Joos Summit Academy 129 33

Elise Lundberg Summit Academy WD - 33

Bailey Foster Summit Academy WD - 11

Olivia Holliday Summit Academy 159 3 9

Samantha Lyden Summit Academy 153 9 3 56

INDIVIDUALS

Elle Weir Waterford 114 48

Eliza Huefner Waterford 118 44
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Place FIRST LAST SCHOOL Stroke Stableford

1 Zaria Thompson Rowland Hall 80 82

2 Maddie Kwun Rowland Hall 82 80

3 Taijah Price Emery 88 74

4 Sydnee Guymon Emery 90 72

5 Hayven Willden Beaver 94 68

6 Caity Kwun Rowland Hall 95 67
7 Youri Choi Maeser Prep 99 63

8 Sophia Richardson Grand County 106 56

9 Joopy Bamrungmuang Grand County 108 54

T10 Jamie Day Grand County 109 53

Brinley Henrie Delta 109 53

12 Brooklyn Henrie Delta 110 52

T13 Kayshlyn Wright Beaver 111 51

Sarah Day Grand County 111 51

T15 Sarah Swasey Emery 112 50

Erin Oliverson Emery 112 50

Makinlee Barkdull Beaver 112 50

Shayla Patton Delta 112 50

T19 Kaytlyn Beams Delta 113 49

Maylee Stevens Millard 113 49

21 Elle Weir Waterford 114 48

T22 Lainee Jensen Emery 115 47

Sydney Timothy Emery 115 47

McKadee Eyre Beaver 115 47

Daisha Elvin Millard 115 47

T26 Drew Dutson Delta 118 44

Eliza Huefner Waterford 118 44

T28 Shania Atkin Beaver 119 43

Morgan McDougal Providence Hall 119 43

Yaisha Corona Providence Hall 119 43

Hayley Seiter San Juan 119 43

Allee Ramage South Sevier 119 43

T33 Brinklie Sentker Delta 120 42

Madi Barfuss South Summit 120 42

T35 Karlee Lindhardt Manti 122 40

Jessie Miller Manti 122 40

T37 Ali Puri Rowland Hall 124 38

Avery Jackson Providence Hall 124 38
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Devynn Gappmayer San Juan 124 38

40 Annie Kopell Grand County 126 36

41 Brooklyn Armstrong Providence Hall 127 35

42 Jackie Ramirez South Summit 128 34

T43 Taylor Crosland Millard 129 33

Lily Parrish Layton Christian 129 33

Kylee McClure South Sevier 129 33

Summer Joos Summit Academy 129 33

47 Josie Lawhorn Millard 130 32

48 Hannah Perry Layton Christian 131 31

T49 Aspen Darcey Grand County 132 30

Andrea Alomia Maeser Prep 132 30

51 Jerica Pugh San Juan 133 29

T52 Aubrey Woolsey Beaver 134 28

Sophia Bussio Maeser Prep 134 28

Orla Rwiyamirira Layton Christian 134 28

55 Adrienn Olsen Layton Christian 135 27

56 Brianne Burt Layton Christian 137 25

T57 Bailey Wilcox Millard 138 24

Hannah Briceno Maeser Prep 138 24

T59 KJ Sorenson Providence Hall 140 22

Maykayla Strate South Sevier 140 22

T61 Kylee Howe San Juan 141 21

Gracee Christensen Manti 141 21

T63 Sabrina Bentley Providence Hall 142 20

Ashley Palacious South Summit 142 20

T65 Kierra Hodges Millard 143 19

Rosie Xiu Maeser Prep 143 19

Whitney Dyreng Manti 143 19

T68 Jacquelyn Murillo Layton Christian 146 16

Alli Gillaspy South Sevier 146 16

T70 Denali Baker Manti 151 11

Brighton Bullock Summit Academy 151 11

T72 Keyera Cox Manti 153 9

Samantha Lyden Summit Academy 153 9

T74 Ryan Martinez South Summit 159 3

Olivia Holliday Summit Academy 159 3

T76 Sydney Riddle South Sevier WD -

Elise Lundberg Summit Academy WD -

Bailey Foster Summit Academy WD -


